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Same great quality: Special anniversary prices



Explore More - Bell St Albans and Bell Badminton

Young Learner Courses / - 1/ years

Age Registration

Location Arrival date Departure date Weeks Fees
range fee
St Albans Block 1 Sunday 29 June Saturday 19 July
1-17 £9 £3,
Be" St Albans - year_round courses - Badminton Block 2 Sunday 13 July SaturdayZAugust 3 ° 3,000
i i B i - Block 1 Sunday 6 Jul Saturday 26 Jul
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks Age Registration Fees adminton Y Y Y Y 3 1-17 £95 £3,000
range fee St Albans Block 2 Sunday 20 July Saturday 9 August
. Any Sunday from Any Saturday from
Spring Explorer . . 1-5 1-17 £95 £1,100 per week
23 March to 20 April | 29 March to 26 April Bell London - Summer course for 16-17 year olds
Any Sunday from Any Saturday from . ~ . .
Summer Explorer 15 June to 10 August | 21June to 16 August Lt Rt £95 £1.050 per week Arrival date Departure date Weeks r:r?gee Regl;s:reatlon
Any Sunday from 12 Any Saturday from 18 ~ ~
Autumn Explorer October to 26 October | October to 1 November 1-3 1-17 £95 £1,100 per week London Block 1 Sunday 22 June Saturday 5 July
Block 2 Sunday 6 July Saturday 19 July 2 16-17 £95 £2,300
Explorer
Block 3 Sunday 20 July Saturday 2 August

Bell Tudor Ha"’ Oxfordshire - Summer courses Only Please note for the London Explorer course airport transfers, meals and laundry service are not included.

Age Registration Fees

Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks .
i range fee Airport transfers
Summer Block 1 Wednesday 9 July Tuesday 22 July Airport transfers are included in your course package fee from designated airports and within scheduled
2 1-17 £95 £2,500 . . . . .
Explorer Block 2 Wednesday 23 July Tuesday 5 August arrival/departure times and days. Transfers for other airports and times will be charged as per below.
Junior Explorer An;/xfd:oezzalerom AnJyu'Il'ustaZJrzr:tﬁ 1-4 7-10 £95 £1,500 per week 7am to Out of hours
y y y 2 Airport School - one-way Young Learner
(+) Summer Explorer Academies 7pm fee c .
Intensive Academic Courses include:
. 1-17 £225 per 2 weeks Bell St Albans £110
English
Bell The Leys £200
London Heathrow Bell Tudor Hall £190
Bell RMS - Summer courses only
Bell Badminton School £250
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks Age Registration Bell RMS £90
range fee ol
i ull programme
Summer Block 1 Sunday 13 July Saturday 26 July Bell St Albans £170 Accommoc!a.tlon, p < o
2 1-17 £95 £2,800 Bell The Leys £110 meals, tuition of social activities
Explorer Block 2 Sunday 27 July Saturday 9 August and study tours
London Stansted Bell Tudor Hall £250
Bell Badmi Sch L. Bri [-S | Bell Badminton School On Request
ell Badminton School, Bristol - Summer courses only Boll RVS 70 y\v @
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks raAr?ee Regu::r:tlon Bell St Albans Free £200 L @ @
s Bell The Leys £220
Block Sunday 8 July Saturday 19 July London Gatwick Bell Tudor Hall £230 Comprehensive
Summer ell ludor ra Airport transfers from
Explorer Block 2 Sunday 20 July Saturday 2 August 2 1-17 £95 £2,300 Soll Badrmimton Sehool O Roquast designated airports and insurance
Block 3 Sunday 3 August Saturday 16 August designated arrival and
Bell RMS £180 .
departure times
. Bell St Albans £170
Bell The Leys, Cambridge - Summer courses only
. Bell The Leys £200
: Age Registration London St Pancras
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks e fee Fees (based on advised Bell Tudor Hall £240
train times,
s Block 1 Wednesday 2 July Tuesday 15 July ) Bell Badminton School On Request Q\
ummer
Explorer Block 2 Wednesday 16 July Tuesday 29 July 2 1-17 £95 £3,300 Bell RMS £170 .
Block 3 Wednesday 30 July Tuesday 12 August Internet access Laundry Service
Bristol Bell Badminton School £60
Business Block 1 Wednesday 2 July Tuesday 15 July
Leadership Block 2 Wednesday 16 July Tuesday 29 July 2 14-17 £95 £3,500 IMPORTANT: *Transfers from London St Pancras can
Programme only be arranged for trains arriving/ The maximum age of our Young
Block 3 Wednesday 30 July Tuesday 12 August Arrival details for each student must be sent to Bell at least departing between 7am and 7pm. Learner centres is 17. However,
(+) summer EXplorer Academies 10 WOkag days before the start of course to guarantee an Students aged 12-15 travelling as occasionally in a school group
i _ airport transfer. Please also notify us at least 7 working days unaccompanied minors on Eurostar are that joins us, there may be a small
Tennis Ll £225 per 2 weeks if there are any changes to your departure date. suject to the Unaccompanied Minor number of 18 year old students as
Horse-Riding 1-17 £450 per 2 weeks fee. We strongly suggest that you they are in the same year as the
rest of their group.

Any students travelling as an Unaccompanied Minor are check the official Eurostar website for
subject to an additional £65 fee (per single journey). their terms and conditions.
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